Limited - Ordinary

1,699,998 100.00 1,699,998 66.22

 World Corporation Public Company
Limited - Preference

- - 867,200 33.78

2 Mr. Chirasak Chiyachantana - Ordinary 1 0.00 1 0.00
3 Miss Jatechanya Boonchaleo  - Ordinary 1 0.00 1 0.00

total 1,700,000 100.00 2,567,200 100.00
The shares held by the company include 1,699,998 Ordinary shares, representing an amount of

169,999,800 baht and 867,200 preference shares, representing an amount of 86,720,000 baht, or a total value
of 256,719,800 baht.

8| P a g e

Step 2

WIE will reduce its ordinary share capital by 867,200 shares, representing an amount of 86,720,000
baht. As a result, the Company 's shareholding in WIE, i.e., ordinary shares, will remain in the amount of 832 ,
798 shares, representing an amount of 83 ,279,800 baht and 867,200 preference shares, representing an
amount of 86,720,000 baht, representing a total value of 169,998,800 baht, representing a shareholding of
100.00% in WIE

List of shareholders Before making a
transaction

After making a transaction

Numbers of
shares(shares)

Proportion
(%)

Numbers of
shares(shares)

Proportion
(%)

1 World Corporation Public Company
Limited - Ordinary

1,699,998 66.22 832,798 48.99

 World Corporation Public Company
Limited - Preference

867,200 33.78 867,200 51.01

2 Mr. Chirasak Chiyachantana - Ordinary 1 0.00 1 0.0 0
3 Miss Jatechanya Boonchaleo - Ordinary 1 0.00 1 0.0 0

total  2,567,200 100.00 1,700,000 100.00

The shares held by the company include 832,798 ordinary shares, representing an amount of
83,279,800 baht and 867,200 preference shares, amounting to 86,720,000 baht, total value 169,999,800 baht

Step 3

The company will sell shares to NauticAWT. The details are as follows.

 Shareholding structure
1. Before entering into the transaction :

No. Shareholders Numbers of Shares
(shares)

Proportion (%)

1 World Corporation Public Company Limited -
Ordinary

1,699,998 100.00

2 Mr. Chirasak Chiyachantana - Ordinary 1 0.00
3 Miss Jatechanya Boonchaleo - Ordinary 1 0.00
 total 1,700,000 100.00